464       ZIVA
LO
UN
G
E
ZIVA
Ziva Lounge Order Check List:
Specify:

AL TABLES
ZIVA TABLES
554     ZIVA TABLES
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model Laminate
Flat Cut
Veneer
Double Cut
Veneer
Solid
Surface➊
ZIVA TABLES
24 48 18 51    15    ZVT2448-18MT $1,748
24 48 18 51    15    ZVV2448-18MT $1,748 $1,836
24 48 18 51    15    ZVS2448-18MT $1,889
•	 Arctic Silver powder-coated frame
Coffee Table
30 30 18 42    12    ZVT3030-18MT $1,646
30 30 18 42    12    ZVV3030-18MT $1,646 $1,729
30 30 18 42    12    ZVS3030-18MT $1,780
•	 Arctic Silver powder-coated frame
Square Coffee Table
24 48 18 45    15    ZVT2448-18HRT $1,628
24 48 18 45    15    ZVV2448-18HRT $1,628 $1,710
24 48 18 45    15    ZVS2448-18HRT $1,761
•	 Arctic Silver powder-coated frame
Half Round Coffee Table
To Order, Specify:
➊	Model Number

Double Cut
Veneer
Solid
Surface➊
O
CC
AS
IO
N
AL
 TA
BL
ES
ZIVA TABLES
ZIVA TABLES      555
15 30 26 21    8    ZVT1530-26WT $1,424
15 30 26 21    8    ZVV1530-26WT $1,424 $1,496
15 30 26 21    8    ZVS1530-26WT $1,538
•	 Arctic Silver powder-coated frame
Work Height Table
12 24 26 17    6    ZVT2448-26HRT $1,009
12 24 26 17    6    ZVV2448-26HRT $1,009 $1,060
12 24 26 17    6    ZVS2448-26HRT $1,092
•	 Arctic Silver powder-coated frame
Half Round Work Height Table
15 15 26 14    5    ZVT1515-26PT $1,077
15 15 26 14    5    ZVV1515-26PT $1,077 $1,131
15 15 26 14    5    ZVS1515-26PT $1,165
•	 Arctic Silver powder-coated frame
Square Work Height Table